
K I N G S L E Y D O U B L E - C R O S T I C N O . 1 7 3 2 
Reg. U.S. I'atent Oifice 

By Doris Nash Wortman 

DEFINITIONS I 

A. opposite number, in form­
er Spanish royal family, to 
Wales in the present Brit­
ish, as special responsibil­
ity of the heir to the j 
throne. 

B- Crowded confusion. 

C. What the flapper of the 
Twenties did with the top 
of a stocking {2 wds.) 

D. What is usually shown as 
round for a saint, in fine 
art, but as square for a 
living person. 

E. Nestled in, cosily (2 wds.) 

F. Industrial city of S Po­
land, one of the most im­
portant coal-producing re­
gions of Europe (German 
sp.) 

G. Exceedingly light and airy. 

H. Building where Bishop 
Hatto was eaten by his 
small enemies (2 wds.; 
German legend) 

I. Where a happy man likes 
to entertain (3 wds.) 

J. What the old bootleggers 
of Prohibition days used 
to do to home-brew beer 
{2 wds.) 

K, Person trained to tend the 
sick (P. 1674 in WNI, 
2nd). 

L. Followed by mind, an era 
so long past as to be in­
definite in history or tra­
dition (3 wds.) 

DIRECTIONS 

To solve this piiczlc voii 
must aiiess tivcntx-odd 
WORDS, the definitions 
of ivhich are (fiven iu the 
ro/iinin headed DEhlSI-
TIONS. Aloufisulc eaeh 
deihutiou. there is a row 
at dashes — one for eaeh 
lei ter iii the req n ired 
zvord. When xoii have 
guessed a zvord. zvnte U 
ou the dashes, and also 
7erife eaeh tetter ni tlie 
c:irreslH'iidiiioly nuinhered 
square of the puzzle 
dtiifirinu . . . When the 
squares are alt filled in. 
you zi-ill find thai xo)i 
'have eoiupleted a quota­
tion from some published 
zeork. If read up and 
down, the letters in the 
d'aiirani have no luran-
\ nij . . . Blaek sunares 
indicate ends of words; 
il there is no blaek sqn.are 
at the rtght side ot the 
diaoram. the woni earries 
over to the next line . . . 
When all the WORDS 
are filled in. their initial 
letters spell the name of 
the author and the title 
of the piece from which 
the quotation has been 
taken. Of (treat help to 
the solver are this acrostic 
feature and the relative 
shapes of words in the 
dicifiram as they develop. 
. \ lithority for spellini/s 
and definitions is Web­
ster's Xew hiternalioual 
Dictionary. Second and 
Third Jiditions. 

JUNE 17, 1967 

WORDS 

l i u b l o T T i m T i s T o i U 

86 226 144 27 108 73 

118 179 41 51 47 171 

56 

79 208 

181 3] 77 8 89 225 119 

107 50 112 191 221 163 78 215 135 7 46 

' 6 8 ' 5 ΐ ί 8 3 η 6 Ϊ 6 9 ί δ 7 " 3 Γ 4 4 ' 8 Τ 

ΤΤ7Τ24Τ84Τ30Τ05'4θ""49"Τ9'Ϊ97 

2ΤΤΓ74202Τ287θ9~ΓΓ59ΤΓ '98"Γ54 

"96"20 ΐ ΐ4 " '76 '2Τ7Ϊ03 '38"Τ27 '6~Τ6" 

' 7 2 ' 6 4 Τ 7 7 ΰ 2 Γ 5 2 Τ 9 6 ί 2 5 Μ Τ 

Τ34 '87 "Τ75 '3ΤΤ2Τ '2θ ' ^22420θ '85 'Γ70 

"69~83"Τ76Τ93203ΤθθΤ227ΓΪ73 

DEFINITIONS 

Μ. Overgrowth of the finger­
nails. 

Ν. Changes the pitch of a 
musical instrument by too 
forceful breathing into it. 

0. What wallflowers do in 
many a dance (3 wds.) 

P. One adverse aspect of a 
very live topic of today, 
esp. for its religious con­
notation. 

Q. Growing on, or living in, 
wood (as certain fungi and ' 
insect larvae). 

R. Preceding "wi l l not en- , 
dure," in a song in Twelfth : 
Night. (3 wds.) 

S. Al l but 331/3% of some­
thing (comp.) 

T. Creature which "clamoured 
the livelong night" in 
Macbeth (2 wds.) 

U. Recovered from the pres­
ent (illness, bad situation, 
etc.; 2 wds.) 

V. Sinistrally spiral (comp.) 

W. The most favorable degree. 

X. Persons of l i t t le social 
importance, influence, etc. 

Y. Artif icial caves, recesses, 
or cavern-like apartments. 

99 

12 

11 

39 

142 

113 

60 

145 

W O R D S 

63 

213 

104 

162 

204 

67 

131 

168 

185 

205 

31 

209 28 164 228 223 143 198 156 

ΤΤ5229"6Γ ί67"55 'Τ26Ϊ02Ϊ782Τ997"Τ55 

93 Ι82 7 Ϊ 4 2 Ϊ θ Τ 9 4 7 Γ 1 Γ Τ 3 7 Τ 8 " Ϊ 6 θ Ϊ 7 2 

216 188 207 136 ΤΓ ΓίΤ Ϊ49 fs? 94" 220 I T 

Tsi 

"62' '48"2Γ88~227Γ4θί6Γ'5Γ26" 

^ 206 'ΐϊ JTi ΤΪ9 ~\9 Ίϊβ l92 1 sTIiT 

le ΤΓβ Ύϊ '95 Tel Ίη lis U9 

Ϊ 9 0 2 Τ 2 Τ Ί 7 ~ Γ ί 5 3 ΐ 7 " ΐ 4 " ' 6 Γ 2 2 2 

157 120 74 42 139 90 199 

29 133 150 45 52 1 10 53 

30 110 214 13 91 147 57 101 

fiiliSi 

28 0 

45 X 

61 V 

7E Q 

90 W 

107 ε 

121 G 

139 W 

iiiii-i 
171 C 

185 Μ 

201 1 

217 1 

U V 

29 X 

46 Ζ 

76 1 

91 Υ 

108 Β 

125 J 

140 S 

156 0 

172 Q 

186 R 

202 Η 

216 U 

III 
15 R 

30 Υ 

47 C 

62 S 

77 D 

109 Η 

126 Ρ 

141 J 

157 W 

203 L 

219 Ρ 

16 1 

31 D 

III 
63 Μ 

78 ε 

92 Κ 

110 Υ 

127 I 

173 L 

187 F 

204 Μ 

220 R 

2 

32 

48 

64 

piS 
93 

111 

128 

142 

158 

174 

188 

205 

221 

•71 

F 

S 

J 

Q 

« 

Η 

Μ 

R 

Η 

R 

Ν 

Ε 

• 17 Η 

33 Κ 

49 G 

11 
. . . 
94 R 

• • 143 0 

159 Η 

175 Κ 

189 Τ 

• 222 V 

3 

18 

34 

50 

65 

8 0 

95 

112 

129 

144 

160 

190 

206 

•? 

Q 

Ι 

ε 

ρ 

Α 

υ 

Ε 

υ 

Β 

Q 

V 

Τ 

4 

19 

35 

51 

66 

81 

96 

113 

130 

145 

161 

176 

191 

207 

223 

71 

τ 

υ 

^ 
υ 

Μ 

Ι 

Ν 

G 

Ν 

S 

L 

Ε 

R 

0 

5 Τ 

20 Κ 

36 Τ 

52 Χ 

67 Ν 

97 Ρ 

114 g 

131 Μ 

... 

-
177 J 

:||Ι| 
208 C 

224 Κ 

6 Ι 

68 F 

82 Α 

98 Η 

115 Ρ 

146 υ 

162 Ν 

192 Τ 

225 D 

21 

37 

S3 

83 

99 

116 

132 

147 

163 

178 

193 

209 

226 

S 

V 

" 

Ι 
L 

Μ 

F 

J 

Υ 

Ε 

Ρ 

L 

0 

Β 

7 Ε 

22 R 

38 Ι 

54 F 

69 L 

84 F 

100 L 

117 S 

133 Χ 

148 Τ 

164 0 

179 C 

III 
2 1 0 Q 

II 

8 

39 

55 

70 

85 

101 

149 

165 

194 

211 

227 

D 

Ν 

Ρ 

Τ 

Κ 

Υ 

i R 

υ 

Q 

Η 

S 

9 

23 

40 

118 

134 

150 

166 

180 

195 

212 

228 

Τ 

Α 

β 

C 

Κ 

χ 

τ 

Α 

Α 

V 

0 

10 

Β 
41 

56 

71 

86 

102 

119 

135 

151 

167 

181 

196 

213 

229 

X 

C 

Β 

L 

Β 

Ρ 

0 

ε 

Α 

ρ 

D 

J 

Ν 

ρ 

24 V 

42 W 

57 Υ 

72 J 

87 Κ 

103 Ι 

120 W 

136 R 

152 J 

182 Q 

197 G 

214 Υ 

11 Μ 

25 Q 

43 Τ 

58 S 

73 Β 

- ' 
104 Μ 

121 Κ 

• 153 V 

168 Ν 

• 198 0 

215 ε 

12 

25 

44 

59 

-

105 

122 

137 

154 

169 

183 

199 

216 

Ν 

S 

F 

3 

S 

L 

Q 

Η 

F 

F 

W 

R 

Β 

13 Υ 

27 Β 

6 0 Μ 

74 W 

8 9 D 

106 Α 

123 Α 

158 υ 

155 Ρ 

170 Κ 

184 G 

200 Κ 

: · : - ; • ; • : • : • : • ; · : · ; • 

iiMi· 

Solution of last week's Double-Crostic will be found on page 12 of this issue. 

Saturdaii Review PRODUCED 2005 BY UNZ.ORG
ELECTRONIC REPRODUCTION PROHIBITED


