KINGSLEY DOUBLE-CROSTIC NO. 1732

Reg. U.S. Patent Office

By Doris Nash Wortman

	DEFINITIONS	WORDS		DEFINITIONS	WORDS											
A.	Opposite number, in former Spanish royal family, to Wales in the present British, as special responsibil-	23 180 80 151 195 123 106 82	. М.	. Overgrowth of the finger- nails.	99 11	142 60 63	104 204 131 185 81									
	ity of the heir to the throne.		N.	Changes the pitch of a musical instrument by too forceful breathing into it.	12 39	113 145 213	162 67 168 205									
	Crowded confusion.	86 226 144 27 108 73 56	٥.	What wallflowers do in many a dance (3 wds.)	200 20	164 228 223	142 100 150									
C.	What the flapper of the Twenties did with the top of a stocking (2 wds.)	118 179 41 51 47 171 79 208	₽.	One adverse aspect of a												
D.	What is usually shown as round for a saint, in fine	181 31 77 8 89 225 119		very live topic of today, esp for its religious con- notation.	115 229	9 65 167 55	126 102 178 219 97 155									
-	art, but as square for a living person.		Q.		93 183	2 114 210 194	75 25 137 18 160 172									
	Nestled in, cosily (2 wds.)	107 50 112 191 221 163 78 215 135 7 46	Ř.	insect larvae). Preceding "will not endure," in a song in Twelfth	216 188	207 136 15	111 149 186 94 220 22									
F.	Industrial city of S Po- land, one of the most im- portant coal-producing re- gions of Europe (German sp.)	68 54 183 116 169 187 32 44 84		Night. (3 wds.)	210 700	. 20, 130 73	158									
G.	Exceedingly light and airy.	117 124 184 130 105 40 49 59 197	· S.	All but $33\frac{1}{3}\%$ of something (comp.)	62 48	21 88 227	140 161 58 26									
H.	Building where Bishop Hatto was eaten by his small enemies (2 wds.; German legend)	211 174 202 128 109 3 159 17 98 154	۲.	Creature which "clamoured the livelong night" in Macbeth (2 wds.)	70 206	43 148 189	19 166 192 5 9 36									
1.	Where a happy man likes to entertain (3 wds.)	96 201 34 76 217 103 38 127 6 16	U.	Recovered from the present (illness, bad situation, etc.; 2 wds.)	66 146	35 95 165	218 138 129									
J.	What the old bootleggers of Prohibition days used to do to home-brew beer	72 64 177 132 152 196 125 141	٧.	Sinistrally spiral (comp.)	190 212	2 14 4	153 37 24 61 222									
Κ.	(2 wds.) Person trained to tend the	134 87 175 33 121 20 92 224 200 85 170	W	. The most favorable degree.	157 120	74 42 139	90 199									
	sick (P. 1674 in WNI, 2nd).	134 67 173 33 121 20 92 224 200 63 170	. X.	Persons of little social importance, influence, etc.	29 133	3 150 45 52	1 10 53									
L.	Followed by mind, an era so long past as to be indefinite in history or tradition (3 wds.)	69 83 176 193 203 100 122 71 173	Υ.	Artificial caves, recesses, or cavern-like apartments.		214 13 91										

DIRECTIONS

To solve this puzzle von must guess twenty-odd WORDS, the definitions of which are given in the column headed DEFINITIONS. Alongside each definition, there is a row of dashes—one for each letter in the required word. When you have guessed a word, write to on the dashes, and also words cach letter in the correspondingly numbered square of the puzzle diagram . . When the squares are all filled in, you will find that you have completed a gnotation from some published work. It read up and down, the letters in the diagram have no meaning . . Black savares indicate ends of words; if there is no black square at the right side of the diagram, the word carries over to the next line. . . When all the WORDS are filled in, their initial letters shell the name of the author and the title of the piece from which the quotation has been taken. Of great help to the solver are this acrostic feature and the relative shapes of words in the diagram as they develop. Authority for spellings and definitions is Webster's New International Dictionary, Second and Third Editions.

															C	r cav	eı	n-like	apar	tm	ents.		30 1	10	214	13	9	1 14	17	57	10	1			
						1	X	2	٧			3	H	4	٧	5	Т	6 1			7	Ε	8 D	9	T	10	X			11	М	12	N	13	
		14	٧	15	R	16	ī			17	Н	18	Q	19	T	20	ĸ		21	S	22	R		23	А			24	٧	25	Q	26 [°]	S	27	
	-					ĺ																i	39 N	ĺ							-				
45	X	46	Ε	47	С			48	S	49	G	50	E	51	С	52	X		53	X	54	F	55 P			56	В	57	Y	58	S	59	G	60	
61																							70 T					72			ı	_		74	
75	Q	76	1	77	D	78	Ε			79	С	80	Δ	81	M			82 A	83	L	84	F	85 K			86	В	87	ĸ	88	S			89	
90	W	91	Y			92	К	93	Q	94	R	95	U	96	T	97	P	98 н	99	М	100	L	101 Y		•	102	ρ	103	1	104	М	105	G	106	3
107	Ε	108	В	109	ЭН	110	Y	111	R			112	E	113	N	114	Q	115 P	116	F	117	G		11	8 C	119	D	120	W	121	К	122	L	123	5
124	G	125	J	126	5 P	127	1	128	Н			129	U	130	G	131	М		132	J	133	Х		13	4 K	135	E	136	R			137	Q	138	3
139	٧	140	S	141	J			142	. M	143	0	144	В	145	N			146 U	147	Y	148	Ŧ	149 R	15	0 X	151	A	152	J	153	V	154	н	155	5
		156	0	157	7 W			158	R	159	Н	160	Q	161	S	-		162 N	163	Ε	164	0	165 U	16	6 T	167	Р			168	N	169	F	170	5
171	c	172	Q			173	L	174	Н	175	к			176	L	177	J		178	Р	179	С		18	10 A	181	D	182	Q			183	F	184	4
185	М	186	R		***	187	F	188	R	189	Ţ	190	٧	191	Ε			192 T	193	L			194 Q	19	5 A	196	J	197	G	198	0	199	٧	200	ō
								İ	i												İ		211 H						Y	215	Ε	216	R		
217	1	218	U	219	9 P	SSO	R	221	Ε	222	٧			223	0	224	K	225 D	226	8			227 S	22	8 0	229	Р						\otimes		

Solution of last week's Double-Crostic will be found on page 12 of this issue.